Minnetonka High School

Girls Outdoor 2025

Meet Performances Rogness Lane Invitational

Printed on 4/23/2025 at 1:01pm

Team Result

Meet Date - 4/22/2025

100M

Kuku, Zeal 12.69
Rusing, Brynn 12.70
Larson, Gianna 13.53
100HH

Keepman, Kennedy 17.61
Bradshaw, Hallie 17.66
Christensen, Paige 18.13
200M

Gulyard, Aaleyha 26.15
Rusing, Brynn 26.99
Kuku, Zeal 25:30
300IH

Muehlstedt, Olivia 48.05
Engebretson, Tatum 49.76
Christensen, Peyton 51.74
400M

Kuku, Zeal 58.91
Gulyard, Aaleyha 60.20
Rusing, Brynn 60.70
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800M

Koller, Bridget 2:22.18
Dragseth, Alex 2:24.67
Rebman, Mariana 2:26.39
1600M

Malec, Evie 5:12.01
Gilles, Meredith 5:27.88
Barr, Riesley 5:45.26
3200M

Marasco-Johnson, Avery 11:19.19
Cummings, Sydney 11:38.05
Klein, Marah 12:14.26
Discus

Weeks, Megan 106-2
Olson, Amelia 88-8
Clanton, Isabella (1zzy) 87-2
High Jump

Christensen, Peyton 5-0
Keepman, Kennedy 4-10
Christensen, Paige 4-6
Long Jump

Gulyard, Aaleyha 15-09.50
Olson, Amelia 15-03.00
Christensen, Paige 15-00.50
Pole Vault

Wock, Harley 10-0
Sadura, Audrey 8-6
Rush, Mia 8-0
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Shot Put

Weeks, Megan 25-2.5

Baveja, Diya 23-9.5

Trojan, Aleah 22-3

Triple Jump

Hackman, Emma 34-06.25

Olson, Amelia 33-01.25

Wock, Harley 32-05.50
4X100M

51.73

1 Larson, Gianna 13.4
2 Young, Alexandra (Alix) 12.6
3 Hendrickson, Bentley 12.8
4 Jack, Marley 12.9
55.15 (B Team)

1 Weeks, Megan 16.7
2 Clanton, Isabella (1zzy) 14.2
3 Boy, One

4 Boy, Two

4X200M

1:47.90

1 Belseth, Adella 27.5
2 Young, Alexandra (Alix) 26.6
3 Engebretson, Tatum 27.4
4 Jack, Marley 26.4
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4X400M

4:05.00

1 Gulyard, Aaleyha
2 Koller, Bridget

3 Muehlstedt, Olivia
4 Malec, Evie

4:43.2 (E Team)

Larson, Gianna
Barr, Riesley
Viger, Siri
Cummings, Sydney

:12.53 (G Team)
Loewe, Lauren
Rizo Rico, Ana
Botten, Madylin (Mady)
Steinkraus, Chloe

:13.4 (D Team)
Bradshaw, Hallie
Hjelle, Greta
McNutt, Kaili
Rogers, Madison

:21.18 (C Team)
Christensen, Peyton
Christensen, Paige
Keepman, Kennedy
Hackman, Emma

:42.8 (H Team)
Goodier, Elizabeth
Alvarez, Lily
Berg, Natalie
Bogott, Hannah

:56.2 (F Team)
Hendrickson, Bentley
Gilles, Meredith
Mcelroy, Catherine
Weeks, Megan

3:52.50 (B Team)
Belseth, Adella
Guilmette, Sophia
Boy, One
Boy, Two
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4X800M

9:28.15

1 Marasco-Johnson, Avery
2 Muehlstedt, Olivia

3 Koller, Bridget

4 Malec, Evie

62.6
62.4
60.9
590.1

71.0
69.6
70.1
72.5

1:10.7
1:28.4
1:15.8
1:17.6

1:18.0
1:30.3
1:20.0
1:05.1

1:21.5
1:24.6
1:12.4
1:.22.7

1:23
1:29.7
1:18.20
1:31.9

1:32.3
1:16.3
1:29.9
1:37.7

62.3
64.1

2:23.4
2:24.5
2:25.3
2:14.9
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SMR 1600M

4:14.11
1 (200M)
2 (200M)
3 (400M)
4 (800M)

Jack, Marley

Boy, One

Boy, Two
Nielsen, Margaret

26.9

2:27.7
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